RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS 2020/2021

Cheque No
5756
5848
5849
5849
5850
5851
5852
5852
5853
5854
5854
5855
5856

5857/8/9/60

DDR

DDR

DDR

DDR

D/Card

D/Card

D/Card

D/Card

D/Card

D/Card

D/Card

D/Card

D/Card

D/Card

Date

Name

CAPALC clir training

Briar Security Systems
Cambridge Water Co offic
Cambridge Water Co VG
Cottenham Computers

K & M Lighting

R H Landscapes Grounds
R H Landscapes grass
Royal British Legion wreat
RTS Arboriculteral

RTS Arboriculteral

SB Décor (external office)
Woodfines LLP

Admin Salaries/Pension et

BT

Onecom
Came & Co
Opus Energy

Zoom

H.M. Land Registry
H.M. Land Registry
H.M. Land Registry
H.M. Land Registry
H.M. Land Registry
H.M. Land Registry
H.M. Land Registry
H.M. Land Registry
H.M. Land Registry

November 19th

Net

75.00
255.00
38.17
36.61
27.99
24.55
384.00
2941.64
25.00
192.00
4000.00
1510.00
500.00
7251.78

31.00
50.47
776.67
29.73

14.39
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

VAT

51.00

5.60
4.91
76.80
588.33

100.00

6.20

10.09

1.49

Gross

75.00
306.00
38.17
36.61
33.59
29.46
460.80
3529.97
25.00
192.00
4000.00
1510.00
600.00
7251.78

37.20
60.56
776.67
31.22

14.39
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00



D/Card

RECEIPTS

Microsoft

TOTAL

21.10.20 S.c.D.C.
2.11.20 Garage rent
2.11.20 BHVHMC
17.11.20 HMR&C

TOTAL

Bank Reconciliation November 19th

Balance as per Bank Statement

Unpresented Cheques

October

November

5837 Play Inspection

5842 RTS Arboriculteral
5844 Admin Salaries/Pension ef
5848 Briar Security Systems
5849 Cambridge Water Co
5850 Cottenham Computers
5851 K & M Lighting

5852 R H Landscapes

5853 Royal British Legion
5854 RTS Arboriculteral
5855 SB Décor

5856 Woodfines LLP

5857/8/9/¢ Admin Salaries/Pension

Balance per Cash Book/Accounts

48.00

18266.00

266.00
150.00
1476.20
306.00
74.78
33.59
29.46
3990.77
25.00
4192.00
1510.00
600.00
7251.78

9.60

854.02

57.60

19120.02

670.73

15

543.6

4030.54

5259.87

-22275.65

19905.58

-2370.07



